
Doctor’s Name Department Timings

DR. SOAHAM DESAI Neurology 10:00 to 1:30 

DR. MAULIN SHAH Nephrology 9:00 to 1:30

DR. PRIYESH PATEL Urology 11:00 to 1:00

DR. JYOTI MANNARI Medicine 9:30 to 12:30 - 3:30 to 5:00 

MS. ALVIS KEISAM Clinical Psychology 03:00 to 5:00

DR. KAMAL HOTCHANDANI Dentistry 9:30 to 1:30 - 3 To 5

DR. SARANJEET SINGH Orthopedics &
Joints Replacement

3:00 to 5:00

DR. SOMASHEKHAR 
NIMBALKAR Neonatology  11:30 to 1:30 - 3:00 to 5:00 

DR. PURVI PATEL Neonatology  5.00 to 7.00

DR. RITA VORA Dermatology 10:30 to 12:30 - 4 to 5

DR. NIMESH PATEL ENT 12:00 to 1:30

DR. SHIRISH SRIVASTAVA Surgery 10:30  to 1:00 - 3:00 to 4:00

DR. NITIN RAITHATHA Obstetrics and 
Gynaecology

11:00 To 1:00 

DR. RUMI BHATTACHARJEE Obstetrics and 
Gynecology

03:00 to 5:00  

DR. SUNITA PANDYA Obstetrics and 
Gynecology

DR. JAGDISH VERMA De-Addiction Clinic 12:30 to 1:30

DR. DIPKALA JAYSWAL Paediatrics 9:00 to 1:00 - 3:00 to 5:00

DR. NIMIT KHARA Chest Medicine 9:00 to 10:00 

DR. SURAJ GOYANKA Hematology 10:30 to 12:30 - 3:30 to 5:00

DR. NIRAV ASARAWALA Medical Oncology 9:30 to 11:00

DR. HIMANSHU PANDYA Medicine 5:00 to 6:00

DR. ABHISHEK SHAH Pulmonology 5:00 to 7:00

DOCTOR’S  SCHEDULE  - Monday



Doctor’s Name Department Timings

DR. SOAHAM DESAI Epilepsy Clinic 10:30 to 1:30 

DR. ALPA PATEL Medicine
9:30 to 12:30 - 3:30 to 
5:00

DR. DHRUV SHARMA Orthopedics 9:00 to 11:00 

DR. DIPALI SHAH Paediatrics
9:00 to 1:00 - 3:00 to 5:00       
5:00 to 7:00

DR. RESHMA PUJARA Neonatology 
11:00 to 1:30 - 3:00 to 
5:00

DR. HARSHA JANI Ophthalmology 9:00 to 12:00 - 3:00 to 4:00

DR. JAGDISH VARMA Psychiatry 12:30 to 1:30  

DR. YOJANA SHARMA ENT 12:00 to 1:30 

DR. JAYUL KAMDAR Pediatric Surgery 9:00 to 10:00

DR. JITESH DESAI Surgery 11:30 to 1:30 - 3:00 to 5:00

DR. S BHATTACHARJEE Neuro & Spine Surgery 10:30 to 12:30

DR. SMRUTI VAISHNAV Obstetrics and 
Gynaecology

9:00 to 12:30 - 3 to 5 N/A 

DR. HIMANSHU PATHAK Rheumatology 10:30 to 1:30

DR. YUVRAJ JADEJA Infertility Clinic 4:00 to 6:00

DR. PRAGYA NAIR Dermatology 10:30 to 12:30 - 4 to 5

DR. SAMIR RAVAL Plastic Surgery 11:30 to 1:00

DR. KAUSHAL PATEL Urology 11:00 to 1:00

DR. JISMI SHAH Pain Clinic 4:00 to 5:00

DR. MITESH MAKWANA Nephrology 3:00 to 5:00

DR. KRUSHNA PATHAK Dentistry 10:00 to 12:00

DR. SURAJ GOYANKA Hematology 10:30 to 12:30 - 3:30 to 5

DR. PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA Medical Oncology 9:30 to 11:30

DR. SAMIR PATEL Critical Care Med 5:00 to 6:00

DR. ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI Pulmonology 5:00  to 7:00 (4:00)

DR. RITA VORA Dermatology 5:00 to 7:00

DR. DAXA MISHRA Physiotherapy 9:00 to 1:00/2:00  to 5:00

DOCTOR’S  SCHEDULE  - Tuesday



Doctor’s Name Department Timings

DR. SOAHAM DESAI Neuro Muscular Disorder 10:30 to 1:30 

DR. MAULIN SHAH Nephrology 9:00 to 1:30

DR. PRIYESH PATEL Urology 11:00 to 1:00

DR. DEVANGI DESAI Medicine   9:30 to 12:30 - 3:30 to 5:00

DR. SHRADDHA PATEL Paediatrics 9:30 to 12:30 - 3:30 to 5:00

DR. RUSHI BAROT Paediatrics 9:00 to 01:00 - 3:00 to 5:00 

DR. DIPKALA JAYSWAL Paediatrics 5:00 to 7:00

DR. JISHMI SHAH Pain Clinic 3:00 to 5:00

DR. DEVENDRA SAXENA Opthalmology 9:00 to 12:00 - 3:00 to 4:00

DR. ANUSHA PRABHAKARAN Psychiatry 12:30 to 1:30

DR. NITIN  RAITHATHA Obstetrics and 
Gynaecology

03:00 to 5:00

DR. RUMI BHATTACHARJEE Obstetrics and 
Gynaecology

11:00 to 1:00 - 05.00 - 7.00

DR. TEJASWINI 
SHANUBHOGUE Neurology 10:00 to 12:00

DR. RITA VORA Dermatology 10:30 to 12:30 - 4 to 5

DR. HEMANT BHOYE Plastic Surgery 9:00 to 11:00   

DR. NIMIT KHARA Chest Medicine 09:00 to 10:00 

DR. SURAJ GOYANKA Hematology 10:30 to 12:30 - 3:30 to 5

DR. SANJAY SONI Orthopedics 9:30 to 11:00

DR. KAMAL HOTCHANDANI Dentistry 9:30 to 1:30 - 3 to 5

DR. NIRAV ASARAWALA Medical Oncology 9:30 to 11:30

DR. HIMANSHU PANDYA Medicine 5:00 to 6:00

DR. DHAVAL PRAJAPATI Pulmonology  5:00 to 7:00

DOCTOR’S  SCHEDULE  - Wednesday



Doctor’s Name Department Timings

DR. SOAHAM DESAI Stroke Clinic 10:00 to 1:30 

DR. PUNAM BHENDE Medicine 9:30 to 12:30 - 3:30 to 5:00

DR. DIPEN PATEL Paediatrics 11:30 to 1:30  

DR. KRUTIKA TANDON Paediatrics 9:00 to 1:00 - 5:00 to 7:00

DR. RAHUL TANDON Paediatrics 3:00 to 5:00

DR. SAMIR BHAVSAR Opthalmology 9 to 12:30 - 3:00 to 4:00

DR. PRAGYA NAIR Dermatology 10:30 to 12:30 - 3 to 5

DR. HIMASHU SHARMA Psychiatry 3:30 to 4:30

MS. ALVIS KEISAM Clinical Psychology 03:00 to 5:00

DR. SHIRISH SHRIVASTAV Surgery 11:30 to 1:30 - 3:00 to 5:00

DR. S BHATTCHARJEE Neuro & Spine Surgery 10:30 to 12:30 

DR. RUMI BHATTACHARJEE Obs & Gynaecology 10:00 to 1:00    

DR. SMRUTI VAISHNAV Obs & Gynaecology 3:00 to 5:00 

DR. SWETA KUMARI Obs & Gynaecology 11:00 to 1:00   

DR. SANGITA PANDE Obs & Gynaecology 05:00 to 7:00  

DR. JAYDEEP PATEL Gastroenterology 11:30

DR. PRIYESH PATEL Urology 9:00 to 11:00  

DR. KAUSHAL PATEL Urology 11:00 to 1:00

DR. SARANJEET SINGH Joints Replacement 11:00 to 1:00

DR. KRUTIKA TONDON Paediatric 9:30 to 12:30  - 3 to 5 N/A AFT 

DR. RAHUL TANDON Paediatric 9:30 to 12:30  - 3 to 5

DR. SURAJ GOYANKA Hematology 10:30 to 12:30 - 3:30 to 5

DR. ANUSHA PRABHAKARAN De-Addiction Clinic 12:30 to 1:30

DR. KAMAL HOTCHANDANI Dentistry 9:30 to 1:30 - 3 to 5

DR. MITESH MAKWANA Nephrology 3:00 to 5:00

DR. PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA Medical Onco 9:30 to 11:30 

DR. RESHMA PUJARA NEONATOLOGY 5:00 to 5:30

DOCTOR’S  SCHEDULE  - Thursday



Doctor’s Name Department Timings

DR. SOAHAM DESAI Neurology 10:00 to 1:30

DR. MIHIR PAREKH Neurology 11:00 to 1:00

DR. MAULIN SHAH Nephrology     9:00 to 1:30

DR. PRIYESH PATEL Urology 11:00 to 1:00

DR. DEVANGI DESAI Medicine 9:30 to 12:30

DR. SHRADDHA PATEL Paediatrics
9:00 to 1:00 - 3:00 to 5:00       
5:00 to 7:00

DR. PUNAM BHENDE Diabetes Clinic 4:00 to 5:00  

DR. SOMSHEKHAR Neonatology 11:30 to 1:30  

DR. HARSHA JANI Opthalmology 9:00 to 12:30 - 3:00 to 4:00

DR. RITA VORA Dermatology 10:30 to 12:30 - 4 to 5

DR. JAGDISH VARMA Psychiatry 12:00 to 1:30

DR. NIMESH PATEL ENT 12:00 to 1:30 

DR. JITESH DESAI Surgery 10:00 to 1:00 - 3:00 to 4:00

DR. NITIN RAITHATHA Obs & Gynaecology 10:00 to 1:00  

DR. SMRUTI VAISHNAV Obs & Gynaecology 3:30 to 5:00        

DR. SWETA KUMARI Obs & Gynaecology 5:00 to 7:00

DR. YUVRAJ JADEJA Infertility Clinic 4:00 to 6:00

DR. ALPA PATEL Thyroid Clinical 3:00 to 5:00 

DR. SANKET MEHTA Palliative Care Clinic 4:00 to 5:00

DR. NIMIT KHARA Chest Medicine 09:00 to 10:00 

DR. SURAJ GOYANKA Hematology 10:30 to 12:30 - 3:30 to 5.00

DR. DHRUV SHARMA Orthopedics 9:00 to 11:00 

DR. KRUSHNA PATHAK Dentistry 2:00 to 4:30

DR. NIRAV ASARWALA Medical Onco 9:30 to 11:00

DR. SAMIR PATEL Critical Care Med 5:00 to 6:00

DR. HIMANSHU PANDYA Medicine 5:00 to 6:00

DR. ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI Pulmonology 5:00 to 7:00    

DR. PRAGYA NAIR Dermatology 5:00 to 6:00

DOCTOR’S  SCHEDULE  - Friday



Doctor’s Name Department Timings

DR. B.VAISHNAV Medicine   9:30 to 11:30

DR. SINDHU DODAMANI Dentistry 9:00 to 1:00

DR. SANJAY SONI Orthopedics 9:00 to 12:30

DR. PURVI PATEL Neonatology 9:00 to 1:00

DR. DEVENDRA SAXENA Ophthalmology 9:00 to 12:30

DR. PRAGYA NAIR Dermatology 10:30 to 12:30

DR. ANUSHA PRABAKARAN Psychiatry 12:00 to 1:30

DR. SUNITA / DR. DIPAL Obs & Gynaecology 11:00 to 1:00

DR. TEJASWINI 
SHANUBHOGUE Neurology 10.00 to 12.00

DR. KAUSHAL PATEL Urology 11.00 to 1.00

DR. HIMANSHU PATHAK Rehumatology  (1pm) 10:00 to 1:00

DR. HEMANT BHOYE Plastic Surgery 9:00  to 11:00

DR. S.BHATTACHARJEE Neuro & Spine 9:00 to 11:00

DR. SURAJ GOYANKA Hematology 9:00 to 1:00

DR. PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA Medical Onco 10:00 to 11:30

DR. SHWETA   PARIKH Physiotherapy 9:00 to 1:00

DOCTOR’S  SCHEDULE  - Saturday


